Infineon Technologies - CY8C24393-24LQXI Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

CY8C24X93
Document Number: 001-86894 Rev. *C Page 51 of 65
Ordering Information
The following table lists the CY8C24X93 PSoC devices' key package features and ordering codes.
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 62.  PSoC Device Key Features and Ordering Information
Package Ordering Code Flash
(Bytes)
SRAM
(Bytes)
Digital
I/O Pins
Analog
Inputs [56]
XRES
Pin USB ADC Supported
by OCD
16-pin QFN
(3 × 3 × 0.6 mm)
CY8C24093-24LKXI 8 K 1 K 13 13 Yes No Yes No
32-pin QFN
(5 × 5 × 0.6 mm)
CY8C24193-24LQXI 8 K 1 K 28 28 Yes No Yes Yes
32-pin QFN
(5 × 5 × 0.6 mm)
CY8C24293-24LQXI 16 K 2 K 28 28 Yes No Yes No
48-pin QFN
(6 × 6 × 0.6 mm)
CY8C24393-24LQXI 16 K 2 K 34 34 Yes No Yes No
48-pin QFN
(7 × 7 × 1.0 mm)
CY8C24493-24LTXI 32 K 2 K 36 36 Yes Yes Yes Yes
48-pin QFN
(6 × 6 × 0.6 mm)
CY8C24693-24LQXI 32 K 2 K 34 34 Yes No Yes No
48-pin QFN (OCD)
(7 × 7 × 1.0 mm)
CY8C240093-24LTXI 32 K 2 K 36 36 Yes Yes Yes –
X = blank or T
blank = Tube; T = Tape and Reel
Temperature range:
I = Industrial